ENGL 4951	Honor College Capstone Thesis

Proposed Work Plan.
Friday, September 5
Friday, September 12	
Friday, September 19		Draft of Chapter 1 due
Friday, September 26
Friday, October 3
Friday, October 10		Draft of Chapter 2 due
Friday, October 17
Friday, October 24
Friday, October 31		Draft of Chapter 3 due; Progress Draft due to Honors College
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 14
Friday, November 28		Thesis defense
Friday, December 12		Mentor-approved final draft due to Honors College

